

---

## Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 63478587

---

Data publicarii	22.11.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 246,18 RON - 246,18 RON

---

Descriere: SURUB 18\*80 - 6.72 LEI/BUC \* 6 = 40.32 SURUB 16\*60 - 4.20 LEI/BUC \* 8 = 33.60 SURUB 16\*80 - 4.45 LEI/BUC \* 5 = 22.25 SURUB 16\*45 - 4.20 LEI/BUC \* 4 = 16.80 PIULITA M16 - 1.35 LEI/BUC \* 10 = 13.50 SAIBA GROWER 16 - 0.21 LEI/BUC \* 20 = 4.20 SAIBA M16 - 0.67 LEI/BUC \* 10 = 6.70 SAIBA PLATA 18 - 0.21 LEI/BUC \* 10 = 2.10 SURUB 16\*30 - 3.36 LEI/BUC \* 7 = 23.52 DILUANT NITRO - 8.40 LEI/BUC \* 1 = 8.40 PENSULA 60 - 5.88 LEI/BUC \* 2 = 11.76 GRUND GRI 5KG - 63.03 LEI/BUC \* 1 = 63.03

---